
2021 McLean Tiger Track Schedule 
High School 

Day DATE PLACE TIME 

Friday March 5 Lefors TBA 
Friday March 12 Miami TBA 

Friday March 26 White Deer TBA 
Thursday April 1 *Miami TBA  

Monday April 12 **White Deer TBA 

Friday April 23 ***Levelland TBA 
Saturday April 24 ***Levelland TBA 

Friday May 7 ****Austin TBA 
Saturday May 8 ****Austin TBA 

*      District  
**    Area 
***  Regional 
****State 
 
 

Junior High 
Day DATE PLACE TIME 

Thursday March 4 Lefors TBA 

Thursday March 11 Miami TBA 
Thursday March 25 *Miami TBA 
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